EST-DDD035A
recessed
 EST-DDD035X
recessed
EST-DDD045X
recessed
 EST-DDD055X
recessed
LED Spot Light
Φ45
25
Φ45
52
Φ55
61
Φ65
71
PHOTOMETRIC
General Information
Optics
System Power (Watt)
System Luminous flux (lm)
Driver parameters
Cut out (mm)
Technical Details
Light Source
Colour temperature
CRI (Ra/R9)
Colour Consistancy
UGR
IP rated
Lifetime
Warranty
Driver
Dimensions (mm)
10°/15°
Fixed
1W
65lm
3V/250mA
Φ35
10°/15°
Fixed
1W
60lm
3V/250mA
Φ35
10°/15°/24°
Fixed
3W
150lm
3V/670mA
Φ45
15°/24°/36°
Fixed
7W
350lm
24V/230mA
Φ55
LED SMD
2700K/3000K/4000K
RA>90/R9>50
SDCM<5
<13
IP20
>50,000h
3 Years/5 Years
ON/OFF, Phase, 0 10V, Dali
Finishes
10°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
20
40
59
79
99
300
600
900
1200
1500
Eavg(lx)
709
177
79
44
28
Emax(lx)
1022
256
114
64
41
30°
60°
-30°
EST-DDD035A 1W
-60°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
20
39
60
79
98
190
380
570
760
950
Eavg(lx)
665
166
74
42
27
Emax(lx)
952
238
106
59
38
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
EST-DDD035X 1W
10°
EST-DDD045X 3W
10°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
20
40
60
81
101
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
Eavg(lx)
1683
421
187
105
67
Emax(lx)
2375
594
264
148
95
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
29
58
87
116
146
130
260
390
520
650
Eavg(lx)
431
108
48
27
17
Emax(lx)
642
160
71
40
26
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
15°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
29
57
86
115
143
300
600
900
1200
1500
Eavg(lx)
992
248
110
62
40
Emax(lx)
1491
373
166
93
60
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
15°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
39
77
116
155
194
180
360
540
720
900
Eavg(lx)
616
154
68
39
25
Emax(lx)
882
221
98
55
35
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
24°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
27
54
80
107
134
700
1400
2100
2800
3500
Eavg(lx)
2277
569
253
142
91
Emax(lx)
3342
835
371
209
134
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
15°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
49
98
148
197
256
300
600
900
1200
1500
Eavg(lx)
975
244
108
61
39
Emax(lx)
1470
367
163
92
59
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
36°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
29
58
87
115
144
130
260
390
520
650
Eavg(lx)
403
101
45
25
16
Emax(lx)
603
151
67
38
24
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
15°
H(m)
1
2
3
4
5
D(cm)
30
61
91
122
152
500
1000
1500
2000
2500
Eavg(lx)
1734
434
193
108
69
Emax(lx)
2595
649
288
162
104
30°
60°
-30°
-60°
EST-DDD055X 7W
24°
White Black
 Φ35mm  Φ35mm  Φ45mm  Φ55mm